Resource List for Garden Education Programs - This is a draft work in progress
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Available from...

Big Ideas: Linking Food, Culture, Health, and Acorn Naturalists

French Fries and the Food System
Garden Insects of North America
Gardening with Children

Growing Classroom

Koch, Barton, and Contento Growing Food

Lovejoy, Sharon
Parella, Deborah
Patten and Lyons

White, Belber, and Hirsch

Rushing, Felder
Richardson
Kite, L. Patricia

Ag ed org.
Ag ed supplies/books
Ag ed website

CA School Garden Network
Center for Ecoliteracy (CA)

Chesapeake Bay Foundation
CT - No Child Left Inside

Food ed.
Garden ed.
List of ed. farms in NE

Mass Ag in the Classroom

Mass Farm to School
One Tray Campaign
Rebel Tomato

Rl School Garden Network
School Gardens Website

Spin Farming
Two Angry Moms
What's That Bug

Roots, Shoots, Buckets, & Boots

Gardening with Kids
Amazon

Amazon

Gardening with Kids
Gardening with Kids
Amazon

Shelburn Farms Project Seasons Hands-On Activ Gardening with Kids

Healthy Foods from Healthy Soils

Gardening with Kids

A Growing Relationship: The School Garden, Th Holly Hill Farm

Dig, Plant, Grow: A Kid's Guide to Gardening
Gardening with Children

Gardening Wizardy for Kids

Green Thumbs: A Kid's Activity Guide

Kids Garden

Weeds of the Northeast

http://www.farmbasededucation.org/

http://www.kidsgardening.com/

http://www.lifelab.org/

http://www.csgn.org/

Amazon
Amazon
Amazon
Gardening with Kids
Gardening with Kids

Gardening with Kids

Brix Bounty Farm

Price
$16.95
$24.95
$19.95
$9.95
$39.95
$34.95
$13.95
$24.95
$19.95
$15.00

$16.99
$19.95
$16.95
$12.95
$12.95

800-538-7476

http://www.ecoliteracy.org/programs/rsl-guide.htnr Rethinking School Lunch Guide

http://www.cbf.org/site/PageServer?pagename=

act_sub_actioncenter federal NCLB

http://www.nochildleftinside.org/

http://www.rodaleinstitute.org/organic_Kkids

http://www.urbanext.uiuc.edu/firstgarden/

No Child Left Inside Coalition

http://www.newenglandgrown.com/pages/educationalfarms.html

http://www.umass.edu/umext/mac/

http://www.aginclassroom.org/

http://www.mass.gov/agr/markets/Farm_to_school/

http://www.foodsecurity.org/NourishingtheNation-OneTrayataTime.pdf

http://www.communitygardenwizard.com/

http://www.childrensgardennetwork.org/

http://www.schoolgardenwizard.org/

http://www.spinfarming.com/

http://www.angrymoms.org/

www.whatsthatbug.com

they have a valuable newsletter

Small Plot Intensive Agriculture
Feature video focusing on school lunch reform



